4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Rabnita

4
: 5
0
4

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

Por.

| Sosire

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
18:
19:
19:
20:
07:
08:
18:

Semnaturi:

. 18.

Ceas Porumbei : 18.
18

19

imbarcati :

2047098F
2047082F
2047085F
0091445F
2047084F
2047086F
0091401F
0091420F
0091443F
0091404F
0091402F
0091448F
0091438F
2047092F
2047083F
0091444F
0091439F
0091405F
0091419F

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 38204592 2:

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

38802142

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:57 GPS

:57 40

:57 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DA1B3160
| DA1B32BF
| DA1B31C6
| DA2F30F0
| DA1IB329F
| DA1B3395
| DAZF3089
| DA2F30F7
| DA1B3474
| DA2F314B
| DA2BC660
| DA2F2E92
| DA2BC455
| DA1B336A
| DA1B3491
| DA2BC6D1
| DA2F2DEF
| DA2BC572
| DA2F2EC3

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

[20.07
[20.07
[20.07
[20.07
[20.07
[20.07
[20.07
[20.07
[20.07
[20.07
[20.07
[20.07
[20.07
[20.07
[20.07
[20.07
[21.07
[21.07
[21.07

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

58799

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Rabnita

29°0'16.65"E

20.07.2025 05:46:00
Popescu Marius

2L 0752025 16

24° 31" 44.06' E
21.07.2025 19:26:08 LIVE
21.07.2025 19:26:05 -3
19
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
19.2 |OK |01 1004 |
:51.9 |OK |01 |002
:16.6 |OK |02 ]005
:03.2 |OK |01 |006 |
:34.6 |OK |02 |001
:20.4 |OK |02 003
:47.1 |OK |01 |016 |
:03.4 |OK |02 |017
:37.2 |OK |01 |015
:40.3 |OK |02 012
:07.4 |OK |02 013
:01.2 |OK |02 1]018
:02.5 |OK |02 011
:17.3 |OK |01 |014
43.1 |OK 102 1010
:17.1 |OK |02 009 |
:20.7 |OK 102 007
10.5 |OK |02 008
:20.3 |OK |02 019 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 700539
Autorizare: AA900AO07
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